

GROUP 3

KEY NO.	LEECE-NEVILLE NUMBER	A.M. GROUP	A.M. PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PER CAR
20	A777058436			MOUNT, Rectifier	1
21	Z082005706			BUSHING, Insulation	2
22	Z082004471			WASHER, Insulation	1
23	A012058433			HOUSING, Slip Ring End	1
24	Z037026175			NUT (#10-32)	3
25	Z098002364			NUT (Hexagon)(5/16-18)	2
26	Z093003231			LOCKWASHER (5/16)	2
27	Z095013789			WASHER, Guard (5/16)	1
28	Z082004470			WASHER, Insulation	2
29	Z053057611			RING, Sealing	1
30	A009058777			HOUSING, Brush Holder	1
31	Z106013622			SCREW (#8-32 x 7/16)	4
32	Z098004340			NUT (Hexagon)(10-24)	2
33	F094004534			LOCKWASHER (Shake Proof)(#10)	2
34	A116057613			STUD, Terminal	2
35	A047057594			JUMPER	2
36	Z095005293			WASHER, Guard	2
37	Z093002434			LOCKWASHER (#10)	2
38	F098032629			NUT (Hexagon)(10-32)	2
39	A148057615			COVER, Terminal	1
40	A010028711			BRUSH AND SPRING ASSEMBLY	2
41	Z098002771			NUT (Hexagon)(1/4-20)	3
42	Z094035869			LOCKWASHER (1/4)	3
43	A146057715			BLOCK, Terminal	1
44	Z098002771			NUT (Hexagon)(1/4-20)	4
45	Z09302523			LOCKWASHER (1/4)	1
46	Z095002524			WASHER, Guard (1/4)	1
47	Z082008214			WASHER, Insulation	2
48	A148057721			INSULATOR (Inner)	1
49	A115057213			SCREW, Terminal	3
50	Z082004472			BUSHING, Insulation	3
51	A115058431			SCREW, Terminal	1
52	Z164056405			SCREW (Hexagon)(10-32)	2
53	A038057919			COVER	1
54	Z082004488			BUSHING, Insulation	3
55	A051058429			RECTIFIER ASSEMBLY (Negative)	1
56	A051058586			RECTIFIER AND LEAD ASSEMBLY	3
57	A777058437			MOUNT, Rectifier	1
58	A115058432			SCREW, Terminal	1
59	A022057887			STATOR AND TERMINAL ASSEMBLY	1
60	Z082057626			WASHER, Insulation	1
61	Z053057597			"O" RING	1
62	M079026853			BEARING	1
63	Z063030468			WEDGE, Slot	1
64	A020057896			ROTOR ASSEMBLY	1
	Z093057246			JUMPER, Grounding (Not Shown)	1
	Z080057351			TERMINAL, Stator Lead (Not Shown)	3
	39382	3.010	314 6065	PULLEY (Less Fan) (Not Shown)	1
	K172057966	3.010	316 3771	HUB, Pulley (Not Shown)	1